
LOT 6 ANDERSON ACRES S/D.

845-159, PB 965-2010 THRU 2022, 

OBERHOLTZER CRYSTAL/OBERHOLTZER GARRY
287 NW WHITLEY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04853-106
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1541/1914 5/23/2025 WD Q I 01 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HADDEN-GREEN JOSHUA C

OBERHOLTZER CRYSTAL

1514/1294 5/14/2024 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HADDEN BILL

HADDEN-GREEN JOSHUA
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287 NW WHITLEY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,072 111.9000 91.76 98,367 1987 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 700

BAS 700 100 700 35,328

FEP 152 85 129 6,510

FOP 32 35 11 555

FOP 40 35 14 707

FOP 231 35 81 4,088

FOP 280 35 98 4,946

FSP 98 40 39 1,968

1,533 1,072 54,102

BAS= W5 FOP= N10 W28 S10 E28$ W28 FSP= N7 W14 S7 E14 $ W14
FOP= N7 W13 S21 E10 N14 E3$ W3 S14 E22 FOP= S8 E5 N8 W5$ E5
FEP= S8 E19 N8 W19$ E19 FOP= S8 E4 N8 W4$ E4 N14$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 14 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 600

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 11 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 400

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

9,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


